Data Sheet SenzaGate SG132 1
SenzaGate SG132
Wireless I/O Gateways
The SG132 provides an instant cable replacement solution,
allowing users to bridge the communication of I/O modules and
several temperature/humidity sensors over wireless. Analog or
digital sensor data as well as temperature/humidity
measurements collected by a SenzaBlock adapter or sensor are

The SG132lite model is compatible with SenzaBlock SB110-AI and SB110-IO (input only) adapters as
well as SB110-NTC, SB110-HT and SB110-T sensors.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’)
ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le